13 Ekim 2005 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:13:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 GETINCEMZ(3)

2 METEBEY()

3 MARTININOGLU(8)
4  EMRESAH(15)
5 GICIRBEY(6)

6 ILTERIS(10)

7 GULNAR(14)

8  TALIMHANELI(13)
9  ULKULU(16)
10 KEBERLIKAYA(18)
11 CAZGIR(2)

12 YAGIS*(5)

13 UGAROGLU(9)
14 BABANUR(1)

15 KARATAS(12)

16 OzGUL(11)

17 HANTIGIN(7)

18 MURSIDE(17)

Yasg
S5yaa

7yka
6yka
5yka
6yka
S5yak
4yak
8yaa
Byak
4yak
6yka
7ydk
S5yaa
7yaa
9yaa
Tyak
5yka

4dyak

Yans Sonuglan

1.)30.800 &
1)4620 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SOLO- ALMVRUHYE 25

NOKTABATUR - GULIFEK
BEYAZ MARTI - SADO
YURDABAK - EFES.1

HALID- GON(L.2

ALAZ - ALSEKLAVI23
SULO- SANBEL IA (US)
AKNASIP- NEAVE43
BIRADER - MEBRUKE 85
SERBEY.1- MALIS
BATYSKAF (AL) - TURFETUNNUR 15
SADUN - MESRURE43
SERBEY.1- GULSAH5
BERKOS - SEYYARES55
ALBATUR - GUFRE49
OzGUN - KEMIYETULIRAK 55
UMUTBEY - MEBRUKESO0

SULO- HAMDE 51

Siklet
61

61
59
56
59
57,5
56,5
57
55,5
56,5
61
60,5
59
61
57
57,5
59

56,5

2)12320 ¢
2)1.848 ¢

Jokey
F.CAKAR

B.KURDU
YAKAGAC
OYILDIRIM
GOKMGOKGE
E.YAWZ
E.CAKIROGLU
D.YILDIZ
N.SEN
MKAYA
SKAYA
SBOYRAZ
AHNET GOKGE
0.0ZTURK
H.KARATAS
S.AKDI
Y.TUNG

I.HKETME

58 kg, 59 kg,

Sahip
M ENG. SEZEN

EM. KAVGIN

A BES. BALIK
MEH. ARSLAN
CIH. MEYDANCI
SAM OZKAN
SUR. KARACA
NUR. GULERCE
ISM TEKINALP
KAYAKAYA
REM KAYA
RES. ALTIN
MUS. KAYA
SUR. KARACA
MER. ATVAN
MUR. CAKAR
SAL. ALAK

SUL. ATIK

3)6.160 &
3)924 4

Antrendrii
KEMDEMR

F.CELTIK
ZBEKTAS
UARSLAN
S.FISTIKCI
F.GURUHAN
AYDIN ALCICEK
MUC.KAYA
C.DEMR
B.C.AGAOGLU
E.CESMVE
G.SUBASI
E.CESMVE
AYDIN ALCICEK
KARDA
B.YARGI
F.DEMR

HANIFi GUNES

Derece

1.19.03

1.19.06

1.1942

1.19.66

1.19.70

1.20.04

1.20.05

1.20.19

1.20.23

1.20.28

1.20.29

1.20.30

1.20.60

1.20.61

1.20.63

1.20.74

1.21.04

1.21.89

istanbul Hipdromu (70. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim
4)3.080 ¢
4)462 4
Gy AGF St Fark

1,90 4 BOYUN
24,55 11 2BOY
3,00 2 15BOY
6,70 9
8,40 7
13,75 5
13,75 3
8,20 16
21,15 13
10,20 17
9,25 14
9,30 15
13,60 18
13,75 12
7,55 10
7,65 1
12,05 8
54,95 6

GGk HP
102

95
90
131
88
92
04
104
89
77
99
106
104
104
100
101
9%

72

IKILi(3/4) 25,85 +, SIRALI IKiLi(3/4) 26,50 t, UCLU BAHIS(3/4/8) 22,96 t, PLASE() ;, TABELA BAHIS(3/4/8/15) :136,92 , TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ() 6,28 ¥, 1. CIFTE(3/3) 3,15 ¢



